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Abridged life table, Geogia 1994 

  2000 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.02835 0.02796 100,000 2,796 98,602 7,008,000 70.08 

1-4 0.00068 0.00271 97,204 263 388,290 6,909,398 71.08 

5-9 0.00034 0.00170 96,941 165 484,293 6,521,108 67.27 

10-14 0.00030 0.00148 96,776 144 483,522 6,036,815 62.38 

15-19 0.00050 0.00247 96,633 239 482,566 5,553,292 57.47 

20-24 0.00087 0.00436 96,394 420 480,918 5,070,726 52.60 

25-29 0.00138 0.00686 95,974 658 478,222 4,589,808 47.82 

30-34 0.00178 0.00887 95,315 846 474,462 4,111,586 43.14 

35-39 0.00269 0.01336 94,470 1,262 469,192 3,637,123 38.50 

40-44 0.00373 0.01848 93,207 1,723 461,730 3,167,931 33.99 

45-49 0.00548 0.02704 91,485 2,473 451,239 2,706,202 29.58 

50-54 0.00839 0.04117 89,011 3,664 435,895 2,254,962 25.33 

55-59 0.01238 0.06016 85,347 5,135 413,897 1,819,067 21.31 

60-64 0.01978 0.09452 80,212 7,582 382,105 1,405,170 17.52 

65-69 0.03143 0.14627 72,630 10,624 336,591 1,023,065 14.09 

70-74 0.05002 0.22325 62,006 13,843 275,425 686,474 11.07 

75-79 0.07478 0.31586 48,164 15,213 202,786 411,050 8.53 

80-84 0.11580 0.44728 32,951 14,738 127,909 208,264 6.32 

85+ 0.22665 1 18,213 18,213 80,355 80,355 4.41 

  Males 

0 0.03191 0.03142 100,000 3,142 98,429 6,619,975 66.20 

1-4 0.00085 0.00339 96,858 329 386,776 6,521,546 67.33 

5-9 0.00045 0.00227 96,530 219 482,102 6,134,770 63.55 

10-14 0.00033 0.00165 96,311 159 481,157 5,652,668 58.69 

15-19 0.00059 0.00296 96,152 284 480,048 5,171,510 53.78 

20-24 0.00129 0.00644 95,867 618 477,793 4,691,462 48.94 

25-29 0.00211 0.01050 95,250 1,000 473,750 4,213,669 44.24 

30-34 0.00284 0.01409 94,250 1,328 467,931 3,739,919 39.68 

35-39 0.00416 0.02062 92,922 1,916 459,822 3,271,989 35.21 

40-44 0.00585 0.02884 91,007 2,625 448,470 2,812,166 30.90 

45-49 0.00813 0.03989 88,382 3,525 433,095 2,363,696 26.74 

50-54 0.01301 0.06312 84,856 5,356 410,891 1,930,601 22.75 

55-59 0.01796 0.08616 79,500 6,850 380,376 1,519,710 19.12 

60-64 0.02814 0.13194 72,650 9,585 339,289 1,139,334 15.68 

65-69 0.04268 0.19365 63,065 12,213 284,794 800,045 12.69 

70-74 0.06373 0.27583 50,852 14,027 219,195 515,251 10.13 

75-79 0.08275 0.34342 36,826 12,646 152,512 296,056 8.04 

80-84 0.11990 0.45903 24,179 11,099 93,148 143,545 5.94 

85+ 0.25954 1 13,080 13,080 50,397 50,397 3.85 



  Females 

0 0.02432 0.02403 100,000 2,403 98,799 7,385,290 73.85 

1-4 0.00048 0.00194 97,597 189 390,010 7,286,492 74.66 

5-9 0.00022 0.00108 97,408 105 486,779 6,896,482 70.80 

10-14 0.00026 0.00130 97,303 126 486,201 6,409,703 65.87 

15-19 0.00039 0.00196 97,177 190 485,410 5,923,502 60.96 

20-24 0.00045 0.00222 96,987 216 484,396 5,438,092 56.07 

25-29 0.00066 0.00331 96,771 320 483,056 4,953,696 51.19 

30-34 0.00081 0.00406 96,451 391 481,278 4,470,639 46.35 

35-39 0.00137 0.00684 96,060 657 478,656 3,989,362 41.53 

40-44 0.00185 0.00922 95,402 879 474,814 3,510,706 36.80 

45-49 0.00323 0.01602 94,523 1,514 468,831 3,035,892 32.12 

50-54 0.00463 0.02288 93,009 2,128 459,726 2,567,060 27.60 

55-59 0.00790 0.03877 90,881 3,524 445,596 2,107,334 23.19 

60-64 0.01334 0.06468 87,357 5,650 422,661 1,661,737 19.02 

65-69 0.02281 0.10823 81,707 8,843 386,428 1,239,076 15.16 

70-74 0.04040 0.18424 72,864 13,424 330,759 852,648 11.70 

75-79 0.07041 0.30028 59,440 17,849 252,576 521,889 8.78 

80-84 0.11415 0.44247 41,591 18,403 161,947 269,313 6.48 

85+ 0.21597 1 23,188 23,188 107,365 107,365 4.63 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data. 


